19 Temmuz 2022 Sali

7. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ANZERBALI(1)

2 GOKYUZU(®4)

3 SECRET SOUL(3)
4 BAWKALIN OGLU(2)
5 SWEET BREEZE(7)
6 MYSUNFLOWER(5)
7 ARSLAN SAHINI(6)

8 WIN FOR VICTORY(8)

Yas
3yke

3ydd
3yde
3yae
3ydd
3yad
3yde

3yde

Yans Sonuglarn

1.)62.000 &
1.)10.695 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BALLIKAYA - KRMGRL

BOSPORUS (IRE) - SINCAPGUL
FROMHEAVEN (USA) - STARKZ
BAWIKAL - TRYSA

EL CORREDOR (USA) - FAIRY FAST
KAFKASLI - ONYIL

DERVIS AGA - ASETON

WINRVERWIN (USA) - POLENTE

SARTLI 4
2.)24.800 v
2)4278 %

Siklet Jokey
58 ASENBAHAR
57 BURAK AKCAY
60 S.BOYRAZ
60 MS.GELIK
54 MCICEK
55 C.KARADEMR
56 Y.E.YUKSEL
54 AINCI

Sahip
SAH. KAYA

BIS. CELIK

AHM KORKMAZ
SEY. AKYILDIRIM
HUS. DILBER
ELI. KAYA

SED. SAHIN

REC. YENEN

58 kg,

3.)12.400 ¢
3)2139¢

Antrendrii
RES.KAYA

D.ALCEYLAN
SEN.SEN
T.O0ZTURK TIMUR
U.AYBOGA
VKARAKUS
T.CEKICi

ZB.DURGUN

Derece

1.35.34

1.35.38

1.35.62

1.35.69

1.36.80

1.37.37

1.37.80

14243

Kocaeli Hipdromu (17. Yanis Giinii)

1500 Kum

4)6200 &
4)1070¢

Gy

575  10.15(4)

10,10 8.02(6)
675 14.18(2)
855 9.33(5)
675 1037(3)
145  4461(1)
2310 225(7)

4150 1.09(8)

8

1

3

2

GANYAN(1) :5,75 %, IKILi(1/4) 25,15 , SIRALI IKiLi(1/4) :59,30 , UCLU BAHIS(1/4/3) 48,73 4, PLASE(1) 3,35 ¥, PLASE() 55,10 %, 6. CIFTE(1/1) 24,25 ©

AGF St Fark

Boyun
1,5 Boy
Boyun

5 Boy

G Gk,

10 Boy

HP

57

47

57

39

72

35



